IRA PUBLICATIONS

Registered Office IRA PUBLICATIONS GOVERNED BY IRA SOCIAL CHARITABLE TRUST B-3/66, Second Floor, Bihari Nagar, Navyug Market, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, INDIA, PIN-201001 Email ID: **irapublications@gmail.com**, Website: www.irapub.com, Mobile: 9811904424

PUBLICATION CERTIFICATE

IRA/IJRSSH/040315

Date: 25th September, 2015

This is to certify that the paper titled

"DEVELOPMENT OF ELECTRONIC MEDIA IN MIZORAM:

AN INTERPRETATIVE STUDY"

Paper code: 60549

authored by

IRENE LALRUATKIMI

is published in

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES &

HUMANITIES (IJRSSH) - Impact Factor : 1.5287

e-ISSN: 2249-4642/ p-ISSN:2454-4671

in

Vol 05, Issue 4, Oct-Dec, 2015

Editor-in-Chief

IRA PUBLICATIONS

Registered Office

IRA PUBLICATIONS GOVERNED BY IRA SOCIAL CHARITABLE TRUST

B-3/66, Second Floor, Bihari Nagar, Navyug Market, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, INDIA, PIN-201001 Email ID: **irapublications@gmail.com**, Website: www.irapub.com, Mobile: 9811904424

Date: 25th September, 2015

INVOICE NO.: IRA/IJRSSH/040415

Paper code: 60549

Invoice To:

IRENE LALRUATKIMI Assistant Professor Department of Mass Communication Mizoram University.

| Item | Description | Amount |
|------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|
| 1. | Publication Fee of Paper: | Rs. 2500/- |
| | DEVELOPMENT OF ELECTRONIC MEDIA IN MIZORAM: AN INTERPRETATIVE STUDY | |
| | INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES & HUMANITIES | |
| | in Vol: 04, Issue: 3 | |
| | Authors: IRENE LALRUATKIMI | |
| | | |

Net Amount Rs. 2500/-

Editor-in-Chief